200600982-1

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. _

U.S. PTO 29/272426 02/08/2007

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
218/7	PATEN	TS ONLY		29/27	2706
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and add	dress of rece	iving party(ies):	
Michael D. Derocher		HEWLETT-P/	ACKARD DE	VELOPMENT C	OMPANY, L.P.
John L. Guenther		20555 SH 249	9		
Mark C. Solomon		Houston, TX 7	77070		
Raun Forsyth					
Marcus Hogarth	}		03-05	5-2007	
Morten Warren		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
		i	1033	77696	
			, , , ,		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ached? 🗷 Yes 🗌 No	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?	Yes ⊠No
3. Nature of Conveyance:			_		
Assignment Merger	☐Change o	f Name	Security	Agreement	☐ Joint
Other					
Execution Date(s):12-18-06; 12-20-06; 1-					
Application number(s) or patent number					
If this document is being filed together	with a new application	n, execution date	of the applic	cation is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)					
Application No.:	Date Filed:				
Confirmation No.:	B. Patent N	lo.(s):			
Additional numbers attached? NO					
5. Name and address of party to whom c		6. Total number	r of application	ons and patents	involved:1
concerning document should be maile	d:	7. Total Fee (37	7 CFR 3.41):.	\$40.00)
Records Manager		Enclose	ed		
Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY				sharaad ta dana	cit officunt
P.O. Box 272400				charged to depo	262
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400 9. Statement and signature.		8. Deposit Acc	ount Number	. <u>00-2025</u>	
ᄬ					
copy of the original document					
	\sim (20			40.00 DB
Philip Lyren	KW.	XAV)	February 8,	EGOL
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents: 8					
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: 8 Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 223 1450					
Page 1 of 1					

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY
Intellectual Property Administrator
P.O. Box 272400
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

Rev 10/06(Assignment)

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

200600982-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

entitled: A Stand for a Flat Panel Tele	vision		
Filing Date:	Apı	olication No.:	
and the invention(s) and impr P's), divisionals, and renewals Patent of the United States a reissues, or reexaminations, o l/we additionally auth held and enjoyed by HPDC, it terms for which said Letters F same would have been held a AND l/we hereby cov we have not executed and wil that l/we will, each time a requ necessary or desirable to per Patent, to HPDC, its success HPDC, or to its nominee, all I Letters Patent, to testify in any continuations, C-I-P's, reissue do everything possible to aid enforce, for its or their own b countries provided the expens paid by HPDC; AND l/we hereby aut and any official of any coun applications as aforesaid, to it Patent for said invention(s) or be issued and granted on or a l/we further authoriz application now identified by the	ovement(s) set forth therein, and is of and substitutes for said application of countries foreign thereto we extensions of said Letters Patent forize HPDC to file applications in a successors, assigns, nominees of atent respectively may be granteend enjoyed by me/us had this assignment that I/we have full right to call not execute any agreement in course is made, and without undue diffect the title to said invention(s) of sors, assigns, nominees or legal in a known facts respecting said inventionally and foreign applications, to make a HPDC, its successors, assigns, enefit, proper patent protection for ses which may be incurred by me thorize and request the Commission try or countries foreign to the United States Patent and Traditional Trad	any and all continuations, co ation for said Letters Patent, hich may be granted thereoned in the properties of legal representatives, to the discontent of the convey the entire interest here onflict herewith, and I/we furthelay, execute and deliver all or improvement(s), said appliare presentatives, and I/we again papers, to execute all discontent of the legal representatives and declaration of the legal representation of the content of the legal representation of the lega	and any and all Letters or or therefore; and any ent in any country, to be e full end of the term or fully and entirely as the n made; ein assigned, and that I/ner covenant and agree such papers as may be cation and said Letters ree to communicate to aid application and said laimers and divisionals, ations, and generally to entatives to obtain and ement(s) in any and all tion and assistance are rks of the United States is to issue patents on est, any and all Letters inted States which may rms of this assignment.
	F, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s)		~~ <i>/</i>
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	south	Date Assignment Signed	
Michael D. Derocher		18 DECZ	
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)) ss.:		
County of	,)		
Before me thisday of	personally appeared	Michael D. Derocher	who is personally
known or proved to me on the bassignment to be his/her free act	easis of satisfactory evidence to be the and deed.	e person who acknowledged th	e foregoing instrument of
	_	Notary Public My Commission Expir	es:

Page 1 of

Rev 10/06(Assignment)

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. ____

200600982-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

A Stand for a Flat Panel Tel	levision		
Filing Date:	Ap	plication No.:	
P's), divisionals, and renewa Patent of the United States reissues, or reexaminations,	provement(s) set forth therein, and is of and substitutes for said applic and of countries foreign thereto w or extensions of said Letters Paten	any and all continuations, continuations, continuation for said Letters Patent, and which may be granted thereon of the continuations.	nd any and all Letters or therefore; and any
held and enjoyed by HPDC, terms for which said Letters	horize HPDC to file applications in its successors, assigns, nominees Patent respectively may be grante and enjoyed by me/us had this ass	or legal representatives, to the t ed, reissued or extended, as full	full end of the term or ly and entirely as the
we have not executed and we that I/we will, each time a reconcessary or desirable to perparent, to HPDC, its success HPDC, or to its nominee, all Letters Patent, to testify in an continuations, C-I-P's, reissuredo everything possible to ai enforce, for its or their own countries provided the experipaid by HPDC; AND I/we hereby at and any official of any courapplications as aforesaid, to Patent for said invention(s) of be issued and granted on or I/we further authorities.	evenant that I/we have full right to contill not execute any agreement in concept is made, and without undue confect the title to said invention(s) assors, assigns, nominees or legal known facts respecting said invention and the said invention and foreign applications, to make and foreign applications, to make and foreign applications, to make the HPDC, its successors, assigns, benefit, proper patent protection for a session which may be incurred by months and the transfer or countries foreign to the Legisland in the Legisland in the Legisland in the Application afores as a result of the application afores and direct the attorneys of receipt the attorney docket number and the size is the attorney docket number and the size is the attorney docket number and the size is made at the attorney docket number and the size is made at the attorney docket number and the size is made at the attorney docket number and the size is made at the attorney docket number and the size is made at the attorney docket number and the size is made at the attorney docket number and the size is made at the size is m	conflict herewith, and I/we further delay, execute and deliver all sure improvement(s), said application(s) or improvement(s), said ful papers, to execute all disclaise all rightful oaths and declaration nominees and legal representations in lending such cooperation oner of Patents and Trademarks United States whose duty it is the entire right, title and interested all Letters Patent of the Uniteration in accordance with the termond to insert the serial number as	covenant and agree ch papers as may be tion and said Letters e to communicate to application and said mers and divisionals, ons, and generally to tatives to obtain and nent(s) in any and all n and assistance are to issue patents on t, any and all Letters ed States which may as of this assignment, and filing date of said
been made known to them by	y the United States Patent and Trac OF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s	demark Office.	
	on a manage	, and oddi(o).	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
Michael D. Derocher			
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)) ss.:		•
County of) ·		
Before me thisday of	, personally appeared	Michael D. Derocher	who is personally
known or proved to me on the assignment to be his/her free ac	basis of satisfactory evidence to be t and deed.	he persón who acknowledged the	foregoing instrument of
	_	Notary Public My Commission Expires:	

OT

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectuat Property Administrator P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. _____200600982-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN HIT		1-18-07	
nventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
		1-18-07	
lohn L. Guenther nventor's Typed Name	•	Date Application Signed	
nventor's ryped Hame		Sate Application Signed	
State of)		
) ss.:		
County of)		
Before me thisday of	, personally appeared	John L. Guenther	who is personally
known or proved to me on the bar assignment to be his/her free act an		ne person who acknowledged the fore	going instrument of
assignment to be marker nee act an	u useu.	Notary Public	
		My Commission Expires:	
		• .	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
Mark C. Solomon			
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of	1		
) ss.:		
County of)		
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	Mark C. Solomon	who is personally
		he person who acknowledged the fore	
assignment to be his/her free act ar			
		Notary Public	
		My Commission Expires:	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
Raun Forsyth			
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)		
) ss.:		
County of .)		
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	Raun Forsyth	who is personally
	asis of satisfactory evidence to be	the person who acknowledged the for	egoing instrument of
		Notary Public	
	Page 2 of	My Commission Expires:	
Roy 10/06(Assignment)	· - y ·	*	

Rev 10/06(Assignment)

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. ____

200600982-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

and the invention(s) and improvement(s) set forth therein, and any and all continuations, continuations-in-part (C-I*)s, divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for said Letters Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefore; and any reissues, or reexaminations, or extensions of said Letters Patent. I/we additionally authorize HPDC to file applications in my/our name for Letters Patent in any country, to be held and enjoyed by HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me/us had this assignment, and transfer not been made; AND I/we hereby covenant that I/we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I/we we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and I/we further covenant and agree that I/we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute and deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and I/we agree to communicate to HPDC, or to its nominee, all known facts respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disamers and divisionals, continuations, C-I-PS, reissue and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally to do everything possible to aid HPDC, its successors, assigns, nominees and legal representatives to obtain and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) in any and all countries provided the expenses whic	Filing Date:	Ар	plication No.:	
Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment. I/we further authorize and direct the attorneys of record to insert the serial number and filing date of said application now identified by the attorney docket number and title set forth above as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Inventor's Signature (Seal) Date Assignment Signed Michael D. Derocher Inventor's Typed Name Date Application Signed State of) ss.: County of Before me thisday of, personally appeared Michael D. Derocher who is personally	and the invention(s) and improve P's), divisionals, and renewals of Patent of the United States and reissues, or reexaminations, or explicitly additionally authorized held and enjoyed by HPDC, its staterms for which said Letters Pates same would have been held and AND I/we hereby coven we have not executed and will not that I/we will, each time a request necessary or desirable to perfect Patent, to HPDC, its successors HPDC, or to its nominee, all known Letters Patent, to testify in any lecontinuations, C-I-P's, reissue and do everything possible to aid HI enforce, for its or their own benecountries provided the expenses paid by HPDC; AND I/we hereby author and any official of any country	ement(s) set forth therein; and and substitutes for said applications of countries foreign thereto we densions of said Letters Patentze HPDC to file applications in accessors, assigns, nominees ent respectively may be granted enjoyed by me/us had this assument that I/we have full right to continuously the title to said invention(s) of assigns, nominees or legal that the title to said invention(s) of assigns, nominees or legal that foreign applications, to make PDC, its successors, assigns of the first proper patent protection for which may be incurred by medical request the Commission countries foreign to the Legal and the Commission co	ration for said Letters Patent, are hich may be granted thereon of the may be granted thereon of the may be granted thereon of the may be granted thereon of legal representatives, to the standard or extended, as full ignment, and transfer not been convey the entire interest herein conflict herewith, and I/we furthe delay, execute and deliver all substruction or improvement(s), said applicate approximation of the province of patents and declarate in nominees and legal representation or said invention(s) or improvement in lending such cooperation oner of Patents and Trademark United States whose duty it is	and any and all Letters or therefore; and any tin any country, to be full end of the term or ly and entirely as the made; a assigned, and that l/r covenant and agree at the papers as may be ation and said Letters to communicate to a application and said imers and divisionals, ions, and generally to atatives to obtain and ment(s) in any and all an and assistance are sof the United States to issue patents on
been made known to them by the United States Patent and Trademark Office. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s): Inventor's Signature (Seal) Michael D. Derocher Inventor's Typed Name Date Application Signed State of) ss.: County of Before me thisday of, personally appeared Michael D. Derocher who is personally	Patent for said invention(s) or im be issued and granted on or as a l/we further authorize a	provement(s), including any a result of the application afores nd direct the attorneys of reco	nd all Letters Patent of the Unit aid, in accordance with the term ord to insert the serial number a	ted States which may ns of this assignment. and filing date of said
Inventor's Signature (Seal) Michael D. Derocher Inventor's Typed Name Date Application Signed State of) ss.: County of Before me thisday of, personally appeared Michael D. Derocher who is personally				the same shall have
Michael D. Derocher Inventor's Typed Name State of) ss.: County of Before me thisday of, personally appeared Michael D. Derocher who is personally	IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	l/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s):	
Inventor's Typed Name Date Application Signed State of) ss.: County of) Before me thisday of, personally appeared Michael D. Derocher who is personally	Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
State of)) ss.: County of) Before me thisday of, personally appeared Michael D. Derocher who is personally	Michael D. Derocher		•	
County of) ss.:	Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
Before me thisday of, personally appeared Michael D. Derocher who is personally	State of)) ss.:		
	County of)		
require or proving to the on the beene of ectionation, authorize to be the corres who developed the terescine included to				· ·
			Notary Public	

Page 1 of

Jan 29 07 05:03p

Received_Fax :

Bea Onsurez

408-873-5892

p.8

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400 PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. __

200600982-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal(s):

Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
John L. Guenther			
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)) ss.:		
County of)		
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	John L. Guenther who is personally	
known or proved to me on the ba assignment to be his/her free act ar		ne person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of	
•		Notary Public . My Commission Expires:	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assidnment Signed	
michiol o giginataro (ocal)		1/29/06	
Mark C. Solomon		1 2 1 0 6	
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)) ss.:		
County of)		
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	Mark C. Solomon who is personally	
	asis of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of	
		Notary Public	
		My Commission Expires:	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
Raun Forsyth Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
inventor s Typeu Hame		·	
State of	,		
) ss.:		
County of)	·	
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	Raun Forsyth who is personally	
known or proved to me on the bassignment to be his/her free act a	asis of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of	
and different to an interior independent		Notary Public	
	Page 2 of	My Commission Expires:	
Rev 10/06(Assignment)	, age ¿ th		

PATENT

REEL: 018981 FRAME: 0625

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

200600982-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P., a Texas Limited Partnership having its principal place of business in Houston, Texas, (hereinafter HPDC), in furtherance of my/our obligations to the Hewlett-Packard Company and its subsidiaries and affiliates, and do hereby assign and transfer to HPDC, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

Filing Date:		Application No.:	
		and any and all continuations, confi	
• •		application for said Letters Patent, a	•
	_	eto which may be granted thereon	or therefore; and any
reissues, or reexaminations, or			
		ns in my/our name for Letters Paten	
		nees or legal representatives, to the ranted, reissued or extended, as fu	
		s assignment, and transfer not been	
		at to convey the entire interest herein	
		in conflict herewith, and I/we further	
		due delay, execute and deliver all su	
		n(s) or improvement(s), said applica	
		egal representatives, and I/we agre	
		invention(s) or improvement(s), said	
	• • • •	Il lawful papers, to execute all discla	
		make all rightful oaths and declarat signs, nominees and legal represer	
· - ·		ion for said invention(s) or improve	
		by me/us in lending such cooperation	
paid by HPDC;		,	
AND I/we hereby auth	orize and request the Com	missioner of Patents and Trademark	s of the United States
		the United States whose duty it is	
• •		of the entire right, title and interes	•
		iny and all Letters Patent of the Uni	
		foresaid, in accordance with the terr frecord to insert the serial number	
		and title set forth above as soon as	
been made known to them by the			, and dame driam have
IN WITNESS WHEREON	F, I/we hereunto set my/our h	and(s) and seal(s):	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
inversion of originators (occur)		bato, toolgi.mont olgitos	
Michael D. Derocher			
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)		
) ss.:		
County of)		
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	Michael D. Derocher	who is personally
•	asis of satisfactory evidence to	be the person who acknowledged the	foregoing instrument of
assignment to be his/her free act a	nu ueeu.	Notary Public	
		My Commission Expires	·

uec 21 2006 11:35AN Fax Station : PHILIP S. LYREN, P.C.

Pg: 11/15

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.

200600982-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed
John L. Guenther		·
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed
State of)	
) 48 .:	
County of)	
Before me thisday of	personally appeared	John L. Guerither who is personally
known or proved to me on the basic assignment to be his/her free act and	s of satisfactory evidence to be t deed.	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
		Rotally Public
		My Continienton Emphys:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed
Mark C. Solomon		
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed
State of)	
) ss.:	
County of)	·
Before me thisday of	, personally appeared	Mark C. Setermen who is personally
station or preved to me on the basis	of satisfactory evidence to be t	he person who acknowledged the foregoing instrument of
		Notice Public
		My Cammitation Expires:
1/1/2/#		20 Nov. '11'
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Data Assignment Signed
Raum Forsyth		20 1 06'
inventor's Typed Neme		Date Application Signed
sum or ENLAND KK)	Λ
County of LONDON) 85 .	//
County of LONDON Before me than D day of December	Je re- personally appeared	Roun Fortyfri
lummer proved to me on the basis	of satisfactory evidence to be ti	
susignment to be higher free act and	deed.	4.
Rev 10/00(Andgraverit)	Page 2 of	My Commission Queen

PATENT

REEL: 018981 FRAME: 0627

16:22

Pg: 12/15

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator		PATENT APPLICATION
P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400	ATTORNEY DOCKET NO	200600982-1
ASSIGNMENT OF P	ATENT APPLICATION (cont.)	
IN WITHERS WHEREOFTING Berounto set my		
IN STATE V	four hand(s) and seal(s):	2 2006 62 2006
Inventor's Signature (SEal)	Dale Assignment Sign	ned _
Marcus Hogarth	20 00	وح کی ا
Inventor's Typed Name	Date Application Sign	ed
State of England UK	_	
County of County	\mathcal{L}	
Before me this D day of Purious, personally appear	ared Marcus Hogarth	who is personally
known or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evide assignment to be his/her free act and deed.	moe to be the person who ackbookinged	the talegoly a juzziniment of
	HOLERY PLEASE	100
1 1 . \	My Commission	internativilly apri
	and net	antenna front es has
(AHN AT)		
INCOL	20 06	2 06
Inventor's Senature (Seal)	Date Assignment Sign	
Morten Waren	7 7	
Inventor's Typed Name	Date Application Sign	EC 06
_	Ser Sphicefort Sifty	su
State of Figland WK County of Landon 100.	. 🖊	
Country (Library) SE.:	/	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
knewn or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evide	Morten Wilner	Who is personally
essignment to be his/her free act and deed.	side to de une person with sexholiengen	toregoing instrument of
	HOLEY PARES	15-
	My Commission to	thresially upon
·		•
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	Date Assignment Sign	ori .
Inventor's Typed Name	Date Application Sign	
	Date Application Signi	:U
State of		
) ss.:	,	
County of)	·	
Before me thisday of, personally appear		who is personally
known or proved to me on the basis of salisfactory evide assignment to be his/her free act and deed.	nce to be the person who acknowledged	the foregoing instrument of
	Noticy Public	
Ray 10/06(Assignment)	8ge 3 oi	şiron;

PATENT

REEL: 018981 FRAME: 0628